COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/inspect
•	 Two	microscopes	in	one	system;	inspect	both	the
bulkhead	(female)	and	patch	cord	(male)	ends	of	fiber
interconnect
•	 A/B	switch	on	display	lets	users	quickly	toggle	fiber
views	of	bulkhead	and	patch	cord
•	 1.8-in	TFT	LCD	to	view	clear,	crisp,	detailed	images	of

Horizontal FOV (PCM) 550 μm @ 200X; 350 μm @ 400X
Hirose is a trademark of Hirose Electronic Corporation.
Ordering Information
FBP-HD3-P2 Handheld video display 1.8-in TFT LCD with integrated 200X patch cord microscope; NiMH,
800mAH battery; US power supply
FBP-HD3-P4 Handheld video display 1.8-in TFT LCD with integrated 400X patch cord microscope; NiMH,
800mAH battery; US power supply
FBP-SM05 KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope hardwired to HD3 display (1.8” TFT LCD)
with integrated patch cord microscope (400X); interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (2) in
hard case: SC and LC bulkhead tips; interchangeable FMAE adapters: Universal 2.5 mm and
1.25 mm patch cord adapters; soft-sided carrying case
FBE-SM5 KIT: High-mag (400X) FBE probe microscope hardwired to HD3 display
(1.8” TFT LCD) with integrated patch cord microscope (400X); interchangeable FBET
inspection tips (2) in soft case: SC and LC bulkhead tips; interchangeable FMAE adapters:
Universal 2.5 mm and 1.25 mm patch cord adapters; soft-sided carrying case
FBP-SM05-C KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe hardwired to HD3 display (1.8” TFT LCD) with
integrated patch cord microscope (400X); interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (5) in hard
case: SC, SC-APC, FC, ST, LC bulkhead tips; interchangeable FMAE adapters (3): Universal
2.5 mm, 2.5 mm APC, 1.25 mm patch cord adapters; IBCTM cleaner for 1.25 mm and
2.5 mm connectors; cleaning solvent and wipes; hard-sided carrying case
FBE-SM5-C KIT: High-mag (400X) FBE probe scope hardwired to HD3 display (1.8” TFT LCD) with
integrated patch cord microscope (400X);  interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (5) in hard
case: SC, SC-APC, FC, ST, LC bulkhead tips; interchangeable FMAE adapters (3): Universal
2.5 mm, 2.5 mm APC, 1.25 mm patch cord adapters; IBCTM cleaner for 1.25 mm and
2.5 mm connectors; cleaning solvent and wipes; hard-sided carrying case
Ordering Information based on
Regional Power Supply
FBP-HD3-P2-EU with EU power supply
FBP-HD3-P4-EU with EU power supply
FBP-HD3-P2-UK with UK power supply
FBP-HD3-P4-UK with UK power supply
FBP-HD3-P2-AU with AU power supply
FBP-HD3-P4-AU with AU power supply
Configurations
•	 Hardwired to FBP series probe
microscope
•	 Hardwired to FBE series probe